
 
2015 Janus Investment Funds – Quarterly Per Share Distribution Amounts 

 

 

Janus Growth and Income Fund, Janus Balanced Fund and Janus Global Real Estate Fund distributed their quarterly
dividends on September 30, 2015. Record date is September 29, 2015.  Payable and reinvestment date is September 30, 2015

CUSIP Ticker Fund

47103C654 JDNAX Janus Growth and Income Fund – A Shares 0.1858 Per Share
47103C647 JGICX Janus Growth and Income Fund – C Shares 0.1232 Per Share
47103E841 JNGIX Janus Growth and Income Fund – D Shares 0.2008 Per Share
47103C639 JGINX Janus Growth and Income Fund – I Shares 0.2080 Per Share
47103C621 JDNRX Janus Growth and Income Fund – R Shares 0.1437 Per Share
47103C613 JADGX Janus Growth and Income Fund – S Shares 0.1719 Per Share
471023200 JAGIX Janus Growth and Income Fund – T Shares 0.1968 Per Share

47103C506 JDBAX Janus Balanced Fund – A Shares 0.1156 Per Share
47103C605 JABCX Janus Balanced Fund – C Shares 0.0726 Per Share
47103E205 JANBX Janus Balanced Fund – D Shares 0.1283 Per Share
47103C704 JBALX Janus Balanced Fund – I Shares 0.1344 Per Share
47103D108 JABNX Janus Balanced Fund – N Shares 0.1371 Per Share
47103C803 JDBRX Janus Balanced Fund – R Shares 0.0900 Per Share
47103C886 JABRX Janus Balanced Fund – S Shares 0.1034 Per Share
471023879 JABAX Janus Balanced Fund – T Shares 0.1231 Per Share

47103A617 JERAX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – A Shares 0.0400 Per Share
47103A591 JERCX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – C Shares 0.0294 Per Share
47103E882 JNGSX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – D Shares 0.0414 Per Share
47103A583 JERIX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – I Shares 0.0431 Per Share
47103A575 JERSX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – S Shares 0.0372 Per Share
47103A567 JERTX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – T Shares 0.0410 Per Share

Please consider the charges, risks, expenses and investment objectives carefully before investing or recommending to
clients for investment. This material must be preceded or accompanied by a prospectus.
Funds distributed by Janus Distributors LLC. (9/15)

Janus Investment Fund
Dividend and Distribution Information

9/30/2015

Investment Income
9/30/2015
Quarterly



 
2015 Janus Investment Funds – Quarterly Per Share Distribution Amounts 

 

 

Janus Growth and Income Fund, Janus Balanced Fund and Janus Global Real Estate Fund distributed their quarterly
dividends on June 30, 2015. Record date is June 29, 2015.  Payable and reinvestment date is June 30, 2015.

CUSIP Ticker Fund

47103C654 JDNAX Janus Growth and Income Fund – A Shares 0.0725 Per Share
47103C647 JGICX Janus Growth and Income Fund – C Shares 0.0000 Per Share
47103E841 JNGIX Janus Growth and Income Fund – D Shares 0.0909 Per Share
47103C639 JGINX Janus Growth and Income Fund – I Shares 0.1007 Per Share
47103C621 JDNRX Janus Growth and Income Fund – R Shares 0.0059 Per Share
47103C613 JADGX Janus Growth and Income Fund – S Shares 0.0474 Per Share
471023200 JAGIX Janus Growth and Income Fund – T Shares 0.0802 Per Share

47103C506 JDBAX Janus Balanced Fund – A Shares 0.0953 Per Share
47103C605 JABCX Janus Balanced Fund – C Shares 0.0453 Per Share
47103E205 JANBX Janus Balanced Fund – D Shares 0.1093 Per Share
47103C704 JBALX Janus Balanced Fund – I Shares 0.1152 Per Share
47103D108 JABNX Janus Balanced Fund – N Shares 0.1206 Per Share
47103C803 JDBRX Janus Balanced Fund – R Shares 0.0660 Per Share
47103C886 JABRX Janus Balanced Fund – S Shares 0.0838 Per Share
471023879 JABAX Janus Balanced Fund – T Shares 0.1025 Per Share

47103A617 JERAX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – A Shares 0.0221 Per Share
47103A591 JERCX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – C Shares 0.0000 Per Share
47103E882 JNGSX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – D Shares 0.0254 Per Share
47103A583 JERIX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – I Shares 0.0284 Per Share
47103A575 JERSX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – S Shares 0.0166 Per Share
47103A567 JERTX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – T Shares 0.0251 Per Share

Please consider the charges, risks, expenses and investment objectives carefully before investing or recommending to
clients for investment. This material must be preceded or accompanied by a prospectus.
Funds distributed by Janus Distributors LLC. (6/15)

Janus Investment Fund
Dividend and Distribution Information
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6/30/2015
Quarterly



 
2015 Janus Investment Funds – Quarterly Per Share Distribution Amounts 

 

 

Janus Growth and Income Fund, Janus Balanced Fund and Janus Global Real Estate Fund distributed their quarterly
dividends on March 31, 2015. Record date is March 30, 2015.  Payable and reinvestment date is March 31, 2015.

CUSIP Ticker Fund

47103C654 JDNAX Janus Growth and Income Fund – A Shares 0.1539 Per Share
47103C647 JGICX Janus Growth and Income Fund – C Shares 0.0401 Per Share
47103E841 JNGIX Janus Growth and Income Fund – D Shares 0.1743 Per Share
47103C639 JGINX Janus Growth and Income Fund – I Shares 0.1847 Per Share
47103C621 JDNRX Janus Growth and Income Fund – R Shares 0.0810 Per Share
47103C613 JADGX Janus Growth and Income Fund – S Shares 0.1218 Per Share
471023200 JAGIX Janus Growth and Income Fund – T Shares 0.1623 Per Share

47103C506 JDBAX Janus Balanced Fund – A Shares 0.1067 Per Share
47103C605 JABCX Janus Balanced Fund – C Shares 0.0593 Per Share
47103E205 JANBX Janus Balanced Fund – D Shares 0.1197 Per Share
47103C704 JBALX Janus Balanced Fund – I Shares 0.1248 Per Share
47103D108 JABNX Janus Balanced Fund – N Shares 0.1305 Per Share
47103C803 JDBRX Janus Balanced Fund – R Shares 0.0800 Per Share
47103C886 JABRX Janus Balanced Fund – S Shares 0.0963 Per Share
471023879 JABAX Janus Balanced Fund – T Shares 0.1137 Per Share

47103A617 JERAX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – A Shares 0.0255 Per Share
47103A591 JERCX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – C Shares 0.0060 Per Share
47103E882 JNGSX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – D Shares 0.0282 Per Share
47103A583 JERIX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – I Shares 0.0312 Per Share
47103A575 JERSX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – S Shares 0.0207 Per Share
47103A567 JERTX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – T Shares 0.0280 Per Share

Please consider the charges, risks, expenses and investment objectives carefully before investing or recommending to
clients for investment. This material must be preceded or accompanied by a prospectus.
Funds distributed by Janus Distributors LLC. (3/15)

Janus Investment Fund
Dividend and Distribution Information
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Investment Income
3/31/2015
Quarterly
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